

CS258/23
GITA DATTA Vs. SAMEER MAZUMDAR

05.04.2024

Present: Ms. Tanya Kathuria, ld. counsel for plaintiffs.
Sh. S.K. Sharma, ld. counsel for defendant.

Time sought for compliance of last order by both the parties. Granted. Last order be complied with for NDOH.

Put up on 04.06.2024.

(KAPIL KUMAR)
ADJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
05.04.2024 sb